• Install one (1) 24” chrome towel bar 

• Install two (2) double toilet paper holders 

EXCLUDES: 

• Overtime labor 

• Prevailing wage rate 

$     312.00  Previous service 
$     780.00  Labor 1 man 5 hrs 
$     156.00  Travel 
$     497.50    Breakdown attached 

$ 1,745.50  plus applicable tax 

One thousand seven hundred forty five dollars & 50/100 + applicable tax    

PRICES EXPIRE 60 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.